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Friday   1:00 pm Lanes 17 - 20Big Apple Fun Center
President: Don Loy (308)920-1203 is on Lane 17

Secretary/Treasurer: Eddie Nelson (308)237-5302 is on Lane 19
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ivan K. Bombeck 149 51 10738 72 190 512 243 671 136 130 120 386 536
Dave Canas 153 47 6741 44 202 541 250 685 0 0
Jerry Carman 132 68 6359 48 181 458 250 674 0 0
Kent G. Eberline 166 34 8979 54 232 568 268 676 0 0
Maynard L. Gall 171 29 7707 45 227 589 256 682 0 0
Harry R. Husman 133 67 12048 90 185 486 258 705 157 111 133 401 602
Don Loy 175 25 11595 66 228 590 253 668 172 145 228 545 620
Gene Methe 151 49 4558 30 214 560 228 602 134 127 157 418 559
Bill Page 144 56 6501 45 215 516 274 697 111 181 157 449 617
Lenard A. Pedersen 132 68 7175 54 169 434 240 641 125 112 118 355 556
Jim Ross 119 81 6474 54 153 404 235 647 95 147 148 390 633
Kenny Shubert 154 46 14521 94 223 543 270 696 183 160 158 501 639
Kent S. Smallcomb 184 16 1661 9 226 578 234 602 180 214 148 542 584
Bob G. Vogt 156 44 470 3 162 470 206 602 0 0
John R. Westsen 151 49 11367 75 215 518 267 692 177 144 134 455 602
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Phyllis I. Dey 143 57 11643 81 183 485 241 668 135 152 147 434 605
Merna L. Giffin 140 60 11378 81 190 498 250 678 0 0
Velma I. Gulden 119 81 9291 78 160 425 244 677 116 123 124 363 606
Lois M. Johnson 107 93 5829 54 145 385 263 711 0 0
Leona M. Lane 125 75 1501 12 159 413 242 662 0 0
Nancy C. Menke 133 67 3604 27 179 471 249 681 0 0
Eddie Nelson 143 57 11622 81 190 522 247 693 136 133 132 401 572
Patsy A. Parkinson 121 79 10562 87 189 429 269 698 92 119 150 361 598

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 228 Don Loy 545 Don Loy 253 Don Loy 639 Kenny Shubert
214 Kent Smallcomb 542 Kent Smallcomb 237 Bill Page 633 Jim Ross
183 Kenny Shubert 501 Kenny Shubert 229 Kenny Shubert 620 Don Loy
181 Bill Page 455 John Westsen 229 Jim Ross 617 Bill Page
177 John Westsen 449 Bill Page 228 Kent Smallcomb 602 Harry Husman
157 Gene Methe 418 Gene Methe 226 John Westsen 602 John Westsen
157 Harry Husman 401 Harry Husman 224 Harry Husman 584 Kent Smallcomb
148 Jim Ross 390 Jim Ross 204 Gene Methe 559 Gene Methe
136 Ivan Bombeck 386 Ivan Bombeck 192 Lenard Pedersen 556 Lenard Pedersen
125 Lenard Pedersen 355 Lenard Pedersen 186 Ivan Bombeck 536 Ivan Bombeck

Women 152 Phyllis Dey 434 Phyllis Dey 229 Patsy Parkinson 606 Velma Gulden
150 Patsy Parkinson 401 Eddie Nelson 209 Phyllis Dey 605 Phyllis Dey
136 Eddie Nelson 363 Velma Gulden 205 Velma Gulden 598 Patsy Parkinson
124 Velma Gulden 361 Patsy Parkinson 193 Eddie Nelson 572 Eddie Nelson

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 228 Don Loy 590 Don Loy 270 Kenny Shubert 705 Harry Husman

223 Kenny Shubert 543 Kenny Shubert 267 John Westsen 696 Kenny Shubert
215 John Westsen 518 John Westsen 258 Harry Husman 692 John Westsen
190 Ivan Bombeck 512 Ivan Bombeck 253 Don Loy 671 Ivan Bombeck
185 Harry Husman 486 Harry Husman 243 Ivan Bombeck 668 Don Loy

Women 190 Merna Giffin 522 Eddie Nelson 269 Patsy Parkinson 698 Patsy Parkinson
190 Eddie Nelson 498 Merna Giffin 250 Merna Giffin 693 Eddie Nelson
189 Patsy Parkinson 485 Phyllis Dey 247 Eddie Nelson 678 Merna Giffin
183 Phyllis Dey 429 Patsy Parkinson 244 Velma Gulden 677 Velma Gulden
160 Velma Gulden 425 Velma Gulden 241 Phyllis Dey 668 Phyllis Dey
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Big Apple Fun Center
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Lane 17 1 - Team 1   Week 32  04/29/2016
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lenard A. Pedersen 133 67 125 112 118 355 556
Kenny Shubert 154 46 183 160 158 501 639
Harry R. Husman 133 67 157 111 133 401 602
Ivan K. Bombeck 150 50 136 130 120 386 536

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 0 0 0 0 0

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 18 3 - Team 3   Week 32  04/29/2016
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jim Ross 119 81 95 147 148 390 633
Don Loy 175 25 172 145 228 545 620
John R. Westsen 151 49 177 144 134 455 602
Gene Methe 153 47 134 127 157 418 559

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 0 0 0 0 0

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 19 2 - Team 2   Week 32  04/29/2016

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Phyllis I. Dey 143 57 135 152 147 434 605
Kent S. Smallcomb 186 14 180 214 148 542 584
Bill Page 144 56 111 181 157 449 617

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 0 0 0 0 0

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 20 4 - Team 4   Week 32  04/29/2016
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Patsy A. Parkinson 121 79 92 119 150 361 598
Velma I. Gulden 119 81 116 123 124 363 606
Eddie Nelson 143 57 136 133 132 401 572

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 0 0 0 0 0

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 17 - 20Big Apple Fun Center

Note: This report includes information through April 29   which is Week 32 of 32

Change in AverageChange in AverageChange in AverageChange in AverageChange in AverageChange in AverageChange in AverageChange in AverageChange in AverageChange in Average

Old ---Average Change--- Weekly Over Ave

Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total New - Old ---> +/- Series Ave +/-

Ivan K. Bombeck 150 136 130 120 386 149.14 - 150.03 = -0.89 386 - 450=-64

Dave Canas 153 0 153.20 - 153.20 = 0.00

Jerry Carman 132 0 132.48 - 132.48 = 0.00

Phyllis I. Dey 143 135 152 147 434 143.74 - 143.71 = 0.04 434 - 429=5

Kent G. Eberline 166 0 166.28 - 166.28 = 0.00

Maynard L. Gall 171 0 171.27 - 171.27 = 0.00

Merna L. Giffin 140 0 140.47 - 140.47 = 0.00

Velma I. Gulden 119 116 123 124 363 119.12 - 119.04 = 0.08 363 - 357=6

Harry R. Husman 133 157 111 133 401 133.87 - 133.87 = -0.01 401 - 399=2

Lois M. Johnson 107 0 107.94 - 107.94 = 0.00

Leona M. Lane 125 0 125.08 - 125.08 = 0.00

Don Loy 175 172 145 228 545 175.68 - 175.40 = 0.28 545 - 525=20

Nancy C. Menke 133 0 133.48 - 133.48 = 0.00

Gene Methe 153 134 127 157 418 151.93 - 153.33 = -1.40 418 - 459=-41

Eddie Nelson 143 136 133 132 401 143.48 - 143.86 = -0.38 401 - 429=-28

Bill Page 144 111 181 157 449 144.47 - 144.10 = 0.37 449 - 432=17

Patsy A. Parkinson 121 92 119 150 361 121.40 - 121.44 = -0.04 361 - 363=-2

Lenard A. Pedersen 133 125 112 118 355 132.87 - 133.73 = -0.86 355 - 399=-44

Jim Ross 119 95 147 148 390 119.89 - 119.29 = 0.59 390 - 357=33

Kenny Shubert 154 183 160 158 501 154.48 - 154.07 = 0.41 501 - 462=39

Kent S. Smallcomb 186 180 214 148 542 184.56 - 186.50 = -1.94 542 - 558=-16

Bob G. Vogt 156 0 156.67 - 156.67 = 0.00

John R. Westsen 151 177 144 134 455 151.56 - 151.56 = 0.00 455 - 453=2

BLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2016/PRO licensed to Ivan Stones

Ivan
Rectangle



 

Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16Senior Singles 2015-16 Page 1

Big Apple Fun Center
This report is for scores bowled April 29   which is Week 32 of 32

This Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 14 10 4
Number of games bowled 42 30 12

Actual average of week's scores 142.88 148.07 129.92
How many games above average 17 12 5
How many games below average 24 17 7

Pins above/below average per game -1.69 -1.73 -1.58
How many people raised average 7 5 2

        by this amount 0.25 0.33 0.06
How many people went down 7 5 2

        by this amount -0.79 -1.02 -0.21

League average before bowling 144.99 150.19 132.01
League average after bowling 144.73 149.84 131.93

Change in league average -0.27 -0.34 -0.08

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s -- -- --
650s -- -- --
625s -- -- --
600s -- -- --
575s -- -- --
550s -- -- --
525s 2 2 --
500s 1 1 --
475s -- -- --
450s 1 1 --
425s 2 1 1
400s 3 2 1

below 400 5 3 2

300s -- -- --
275s -- -- --
250s -- -- --
225s 1 1 --
200s 1 1 --
175s 4 4 --
150s 8 6 2
125s 17 12 5
100s 9 5 4

below 100 2 1 1
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This report is for scores bowled April 29   which is Week 32 of 32

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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League Average Statistics for Last WeekLeague Average Statistics for Last WeekLeague Average Statistics for Last WeekLeague Average Statistics for Last WeekLeague Average Statistics for Last WeekLeague Average Statistics for Last WeekLeague Average Statistics for Last WeekLeague Average Statistics for Last WeekLeague Average Statistics for Last WeekLeague Average Statistics for Last Week

Right Left Men Women
League Hand Hand (Lft+Rt) (Lft+Rt)

League Average Before Bowling 144.99 144.99 150.19 132.01
Average of scores bowled that night 142.88 142.88 148.07 129.92
New League Average After Bowling 144.73 144.73 149.84 131.93

Change in League Average -.27 -.27 -.34 -.08
People Who Bowled Over Average 7 7 5 2

People Who Bowled Under Average 7 7 5 2
Average Amount of Series Over Av 17.43 17.43 22.20 5.50
Average Amount of Series Under A -27.57 -27.57 -32.60 -15.00

Difference Avg, NiteAvg -1.69 -1.69 -1.73 -1.58
Number of Bowlers 14 14 10 4

Number of Games Bowled 42 42 30 12
People Who Raised Their Average 7 7 5 2
Raised By an Average of This Amo .25 .25 .33 .06
People Who Lowered Their Averag 7 7 5 2
Lowered By an Average of This Am -.79 -.79 -1.02 -.21
Number of Games Bowled Over Av 17 17 12 5
Number of Games Bowled Under A 24 24 17 7

Note: Averages are based only on people who bowled. 
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Friday     1:00 pm Big Apple Fun Center
High Average ListingHigh Average ListingHigh Average ListingHigh Average ListingHigh Average ListingHigh Average ListingHigh Average ListingHigh Average ListingHigh Average ListingHigh Average Listing

True To Raise To Drop
Name Average Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1
Kent S. Smallcomb 184.56 1661 9 559 546
Roy D. Loy 175.68 11595 66 549 479
Maynard L. Gall 171.27 7707 45 549 500
Kent G. Eberline 166.28 8979 54 540 482
Bob G. Vogt 156.67 470 3 472 465
Kenneth W. Shubert 154.48 14521 94 514 416
David I. Canas 153.20 6741 44 497 449
Eugene D. Methe 151.93 4558 30 458 424
John R. Westsen 151.56 11367 75 489 410
Ivan K. Bombeck 149.14 10738 72 512 436
William G. Page 144.47 6501 45 459 410
Phyllis I. Dey 143.74 11643 81 453 368
Edna M. Nelson 143.48 11622 81 474 389
Merna L. Giffin 140.47 11378 81 466 381
Harry R. Husman 133.87 12048 90 414 320
Nancy C. Menke 133.48 3604 27 416 385
Lenard A. Pedersen 132.87 7175 54 406 348
Gerald E. Carman 132.48 6359 48 424 372
Leona M. Lane 125.08 1501 12 389 373
Patsy A. Parkinson 121.40 10562 87 418 327
James H. Ross 119.89 6474 54 366 308
Velma I. Gulden 119.12 9291 78 429 347
Lois M. Johnson 107.94 5829 54 327 269
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